1st Class Mail

LETTERS

AUTOMATION NON AUTOMATION

MIXED AADC
AADC/3-DIGIT
5-DIGIT

NON MACHINABLE
SURCHARGE

$0.439
$0.419
$0.391

$0.150

FLATS

AUTOMATION NON AUTOMATION

MIXED ADC

ADC

3-DIGIT

5-DIGIT

ADDITIONAL OUNCES

HEAVY PIECE DISCOUNT
PER PIECE

$0.716
$0.620
$0.577
$0.430
$0.200

N/A

METER

STAMP

SINGLE

ADDITIONAL OZ. SINGLE
PRESORTED

NON MACHINABLE
SURCHARGE

$0.500
$0.550
$0.560
$0.150
$0.460

$0.150

SINGLE
PRESORTED
ADDITIONAL OUNCES

HEAVY PIECE DISCOUNT

PER PIECE

$1.000
$0.810
$0.200

N/A

POSTCARDS

Ffimee!

Direct Marketing Solutions

www.PrimeNet.com

AUTOMATION
MIXED AADC
AADC/3-DIGIT
5-DIGIT

$0.276
$0.270

$0.260

SINGLE
PRESORTED

$0.350
$0.285




Marketing Mail

LETTERS
REGULAR AUTOMATION

BASIC AUTOMATION $0.294 MIXED AADC $0.299
HIGH DENSITY AUTOMATION  $0.209 AADC/3-DIGIT $0.284
HIGH DENSITY PLUS AUTOMATION $0.201 5-DIGIT $0.259
SATURATION AUTOMATION $0.191

REGULAR NON AUTOMATION PRESORTED | DESTINATION ENTRY DISCOUNTS

MIXED AADC $0.305 NDC $0.019 to $0.023
AADC $0.295 SCF $0.023 to $0.029
MIXED ADC NONMACHINABLE $0.702 DDU N/A
ADC NONMACHINABLE $0.629

3-DIGIT NONMACHINABLE $0.607

5-DIGIT NONMACHINABLE $0.539 ,

CARRIER ROUTE $0.302

HIGH DENSITY $0.250 | m E N E r

HIGH DENSITY PLUS $0.232

SATURATION $0.224 Direct Marketing Solutions

www.PrimeNet.com

FLATS

BASIC $0.302 MIXED ADC $0.666
HIGH DENSITY $0.250 ADC $0.608
HIGH DENSITY PLUS $0.232 3-DIGIT $0.543
SATURATION $0.224 5-DIGIT $0.418
MIXED ADC $0.685 Basic Saturation
ADC $0.650 NDC $0.031 $0.038
3-DIGIT $0.594 SCF $0.037 $0.045
5-DIGIT $0.501 DDU $0.048 $0.061

EDDM $0.225




Non Profit Mail

LETTERS
REGULAR AUTOMATION

BASIC AUTOMATION $0.209 MIXED AADC $0.178
HIGH DENSITY AUTOMATION  $0.124 AADC/3-DIGIT $0.163
HIGH DENSITY PLUS AUTOMATION $0.116 5-DIGIT $0.138
SATURATION AUTOMATION $0.111

REGULAR NON AUTOMATION PRESORTED | DESTINATION ENTRY DISCOUNTS

MIXED AADC $0.184 NDC $0.019 to $0.023
AADC $0.174 SCF $0.023 to $0.029
MIXED ADC NONMACHINABLE $0.581 55U N/A
ADC NONMACHINABLE $0.508

3-DIGIT NONMACHINABLE $0.486

5-DIGIT NONMACHINABLE $0.418 ,

CARRIER ROUTE $0.218

HIGH DENSITY $0.166 |m E N El.

HIGH DENSITY PLUS $0.144

Direct Marketing Solutions

www.PrimeNet.com

SATURATION $0.136

FLATS

BASIC $0.218 MIXED ADC $0.488
HIGH DENSITY $0.166 ADC $0.430
HIGH DENSITY PLUS $0.144 3-DIGIT $0.365
SATURATION $0.136 5-DIGIT $0.240
MIXED ADC $0.507 NDC $0.038 to $0.043
ADC $0.472 SCF $0.037 to $0.054
3-DIGIT $0.416 DDU (CARRIER ROUTE ONLY) $0.061
5-DIGIT $0.323 EDDM $0.137




