1st Class Mail

LETTERS

AUTOMATION	
MIXED AADC	\$0.439
AADC/3-DIGIT	\$0.419
5-DIGIT	\$0.391
NON MACHINABLE SURCHARGE	\$0.150

NON AUTOMATION	
METER	\$0.500
STAMP	\$0.550
SINGLE	\$0.560
ADDITIONAL OZ. SINGLE	\$0.150
PRESORTED	\$0.460
NON MACHINABLE SURCHARGE	\$0.150

FLATS

AUTOMATION	
MIXED ADC	\$0.716
ADC	\$0.620
3-DIGIT	\$0.577
5-DIGIT	\$0.430
ADDITIONAL OUNCES	\$0.200
HEAVY PIECE DISCOUNT PER PIECE	N/A

NON AUTOMATION	
SINGLE	\$1.000
PRESORTED	\$0.810
ADDITIONAL OUNCES	\$0.200
HEAVY PIECE DISCOUNT PER PIECE	N/A



www.PrimeNet.com

AUTOMATION	
MIXED AADC	\$0.276
AADC/3-DIGIT	\$0.270
5-DIGIT	\$0.260

POSTCARDS

REGULAR	
SINGLE	\$0.350
PRESORTED	\$0.285

Marketing Mail

LETTERS

ENHANCED CARRIER ROUTE

BASIC AUTOMATION \$0.294
HIGH DENSITY AUTOMATION \$0.209
HIGH DENSITY PLUS AUTOMATION \$0.201
SATURATION AUTOMATION \$0.191

REGULAR AUTOMATION	
MIXED AADC	\$0.299
AADC/3-DIGIT	\$0.284
5-DIGIT	\$0.259

REGULAR NON AUTOMATION PRESORTED

	ILCOITTED
MIXED AADC	\$0.305
AADC	\$0.295
MIXED ADC NONMACHINABLE	\$0.702
ADC NONMACHINABLE	\$0.629
3-DIGIT NONMACHINABLE	\$0.607
5-DIGIT NONMACHINABLE	\$0.539
CARRIER ROUTE	\$0.302
HIGH DENSITY	\$0.250
HIGH DENSITY PLUS	\$0.232
SATURATION	\$0.224

DESTINATION ENTRY DISCOUNTS

NDC	\$0.019 to \$0.023
SCF	\$0.023 to \$0.029
DDU	N/A



www.PrimeNet.com

FLATS

ENHANCED CARRIER	ROUTE
BASIC	\$0.302
HIGH DENSITY	\$0.250
HIGH DENSITY PLUS	\$0.232
SATURATION	\$0.224

REGULAR AUTOMATION		
MIXED ADC	\$0.666	
ADC	\$0.608	
3-DIGIT	\$0.543	
5-DIGIT	\$0.418	

REGULAR NON AUTOMATION PRESORTED

MIXED ADC	\$0.685
ADC	\$0.650
3-DIGIT	\$0.594
5-DIGIT	\$0.501

DESTINATI	ON ENTRY	DISCOUNTS
	Basic	Saturation

	Basic	Saturation
NDC	\$0.031	\$0.038
SCF	\$0.037	\$0.045
DDU	\$0.048	\$0.061
EDDM		\$0.225

Non Profit Mail

LETTERS

ENHANCED CARRIER ROUTE

BASIC AUTOMATION \$0.209
HIGH DENSITY AUTOMATION \$0.124
HIGH DENSITY PLUS AUTOMATION \$0.116
SATURATION AUTOMATION \$0.111

REGULAR AUTOMATION	
MIXED AADC	\$0.178
AADC/3-DIGIT	\$0.163
5-DIGIT	\$0.138

REGULAR NON AUTOMATION PRESORTED

MIXED AADC	\$0.184
AADC	\$0.174
MIXED ADC NONMACHINABLE	\$0.581
ADC NONMACHINABLE	\$0.508
3-DIGIT NONMACHINABLE	\$0.486
5-DIGIT NONMACHINABLE	\$0.418
CARRIER ROUTE	\$0.218
HIGH DENSITY	\$0.166
HIGH DENSITY PLUS	\$0.144
SATURATION	\$0.136

DESTINATION ENTRY DISCOUNTS NDC \$0.019 to \$0.023 SCF \$0.023 to \$0.029 DDU N/A



FLATS

ENHANCED CARRIE	R ROUTE
BASIC	\$0.218
HIGH DENSITY	\$0.166
HIGH DENSITY PLUS	\$0.144
SATURATION	\$0.136

REGULAR AUTO	MATION
MIXED ADC	\$0.488
ADC	\$0.430
3-DIGIT	\$0.365
5-DIGIT	\$0.240

REGULAR NON AUTOI	MATION PRESORTED
MIXED ADC	\$0.507
ADC	\$0.472

3-DIGIT	\$0.416
5-DIGIT	\$0.323

DESTINATION	NENTRY DISCOUNTS
NDC	\$0.038 to \$0.043
SCF	\$0.037 to \$0.054
DDU (CARRIER	ROUTE ONLY) \$0.061
EDDM	\$0.137